
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
15005 East Hampton Circle

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 45 X 21 X 10 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250928-2754001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77071

SHIP DATE: 27SEP25
ACTWGT: 58.53 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Stacie K Brodhead
Stacie K Brodhead

223 SCOOTER ROACH RD

16198542705 X 33475
MINDEN LA 71055 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
78

0E
/5

9F
2

8847 2405 2226

     71055

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8847 2405 2226


